MARCA
APRILIA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA

RS

Raptor

V Raptor

Raptor / V Raptor
X-TRA Raptor

DISCO FRENO NG CAGIVA

MODELLO CILINDRATA
250
650
650
1000
1000

ANNI
1995 - 2003
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
2001 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
AP8113500
800094980
800094980
800094980
800094980




